

Bid Tabulations
SID 405, Deer Creek
2024 Parking Lot

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Avenue LaVista, NE 68128		Lakeview Construction 8080 Burr Oak Drive Plattsmouth, NE 68048		Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison Ralston, NE 68123		Dostals Const. Co., Inc. 13680 S 220th Street Gretna, NE 68028	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	5' X 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK W/ SUBGRADE PREP & BACKFILL	2,320	SF	6.45	14,964.00	6.70	15,544.00	6.75	15,660.00	9.00	20,880.00
2	6' X 6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK W/ SUBGRADE PREP & BACKFILL	350	SF	7.50	2,625.00	7.20	2,520.00	7.25	2,537.50	9.00	3,150.00
3	5" CONCRETE PAD (TRASH RECEPTACLE - 2' X 2')	4	SF	12.00	48.00	10.00	40.00	105.00	420.00	10.00	40.00
4	CONSTRUCT 7" PCC PAVEMENT W/ INTEGRAL CURB & GUTTER (PARKING LOT)	2,711	SF	7.85	21,281.35	7.65	20,739.15	7.65	20,739.15	10.00	27,110.00
5	CONSTRUCT 9" PCC PAVEMENT W/ INTEGRAL CURB & GUTTER (DRIVEWAY & ISLAND REPAIR)	1,081	SF	8.65	9,350.65	10.30	11,134.30	9.50	10,269.50	12.00	12,972.00*
6	CONSTRUCT TIE-BAR REINFORCED EDGE	80	LF	10.00	800.00	6.00	480.00	3.00	240.00	10.00	800.00
7	CONSTRUCT PCC DEPRESSED HANDICAP RAMP (1)	100	SF	12.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,000.00	11.00	1,100.00	15.00	1,500.00
8	CONSTRUCT PCC SINGLE CURB RAMP (2)	84	SF	10.00	840.00	8.00	672.00	15.00	1,260.00	15.00	1,260.00
9	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	24	SF	42.00	1,008.00	30.00	720.00	30.00	720.00	35.00	840.00
10	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE MODIFIED ISLAND NOSE	1	EA	785.00	785.00	500.00	500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
11	RELOCATE TRASH RECEPTACLE	1	EA	85.00	85.00	200.00	200.00	175.00	175.00	200.00	200.00
12	PARKING LOT STRIPING & HANDICAP STALLS	1	LS	735.00	735.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
13	HANDICAP PARKING SIGN	1	EA	185.00	185.00	300.00	300.00	75.00	75.00	250.00	250.00
14	FULL DEPTH SAWCUT & REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER	151	LF	8.50	1,283.50	5.00	755.00	17.00	2,567.00	20.00	3,020.00
15	FULL DEPTH SAWCUT EXISTING SIDEWALK	34	LF	5.00	170.00	3.00	102.00	8.00	272.00	8.00	272.00
16	REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING SIDEWALK	1,579	SF	1.40	2,210.60	0.75	1,184.25	3.00	4,737.00	2.00	3,158.00
17	INSTALL PARK TREE	4	EA	485.00	1,940.00	500.00	2,000.00	675.00	2,700.00	750.00	3,000.00
18	RELOCATE OR REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING PARK TREE	3	EA	350.00	1,050.00	150.00	450.00	200.00	600.00	400.00	1,200.00
19	CONSTRUCT EXISTING PARK TREE PROTECTION FENCE	7	EA	85.00	595.00	200.00	1,400.00	200.00	1,400.00	50.00	350.00
20	SEED ALL DISTURBED AREAS - TYPE A	1	AC	5,400.00	2,700.00	300.00	150.00	7,000.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	2,500.00
21	MAT ALL DISTURBED AREAS - NORTH AMERICAN GREEN	2,420	SY	1.00	2,420.00	5.00	12,100.00	1.75	4,235.00	2.00	4,840.00
22	CLEAR & GRUB	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00			2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
23	GENERAL SITE GRADING (HAUL IN)	238	CY	28.00	6,664.00	15.00	3,570.00*	25.00	5,950.00*	30.00	7,140.00
24	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	180	LF	3.35	603.00	6.00	1,080.00	3.00	540.00	4.00	720.00
25	PRECAST CONCRETE CURB STOPS	4	EA	195.00	780.00	250.00	1,000.00	100.00	400.00	150.00	600.00
26	INSTALL FLEXAMAT STANDARD	180	SF	12.00	2,160.00	25.00	4,500.00	7.00	1,260.00	10.00	1,800.00
27	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
28	INSTALL CONCRETE WASHOUT	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS ISLAND CLEANUP & REPLACEMENT MULCH	1	LS	635.00	635.00	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-29, INCLUSIVE)					\$82,618.10		\$87,140.70**		\$91,857.15**		\$107,102.00**

*CORRECTED EXTENSION
 **CORRECTED BASE BID

Est. Start Date: 9-10-24

Est. Start Date: 8-1-24

Est. Start Date: 9-10-24

Est. Start Date: 10-15-24